RH
TRUCKS

trucks, trailers and machinery

Trucks, Trailers & Machinery

Scania 6X2 HIAB 20T + HIAB 144 E4

COMMON

Price € 41.950,- ex VAT
Id SC336204

Make Scania

Type 6X2 HIAB 20T + HIAB 144 E4
Year 2014

Mileage 385.411 km
Construction Hook arm system
Gross weight 28.000 kg
Emissionclass 6
PROPERTIES

Scania P320 6X2 HIAB 20T + HIAB 144 E4

First registration date
Fuel

Transmission
Vehicle identification number
Axle configuration
Axle count

Weight

Power kw

Power hp

Load capacity

Lifting height

ACCESSORIES

02-01-2014
Diesel
Automatic
YS2P6X20005336204
6x2

3

15.315 kg
235

320

12.685 kg
1.500 cm

Referentienummer: SC336204

DESCRIPTION

Liftas

« Air conditioning < Air suspension e Anti-lock braking

system < Anti-lock braking system e Central locking <

Cruise control e Electrically adjustable door mirrors e

VIDEO AVAILABLE

Electrically operated windows < Fog lights * Power take-off
(PTO) «PTO -« Radio/CD player * Remote central locking

 Retarder ¢ Reversing camera ¢ Spotlights ¢ Toolbox e

Vehicle heater e« Visor

Energieweg 7, 4231 DJ Meerkerk
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